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Description 120V 500W T-6 P28s Base
Ni‘ Ordering Code 00390
UNSPSC Code 39101609
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Specifications
Voltage Rating
Watts
Amps
Base Type
Bulb Type
Filament
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
LCL in/mm
Lumens
CT deg K
Rated Life
Common Code
Burning Position
Type Use
Poss Sub

120

500

4.17

Medium Prefocus Flanged Single Contact (P28s)
T6

C-13D
5.00/127.0
0.77/19.5
2.19/55.6
11000

3050

500
Q500T6/CL/P
BDTH

SIS

BTM
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